(EESRAEHNTE)

BESTRE
(ERE174E3831H)

(HA7: 1)

BEDE

| RBEE
BReERUHESE
RSN %%
ENEEAE

I EEEE
BT
TERARHR

BAMERREEE (D)
BREEEEAE

BEZOMDOERE
BB A%
EEE A S
- CUEIER A

&Yé%o){ﬂwgféé\%f_

BEEELAE
BES

AIEDOE

I B ALE

) —AEH

P 7%
KnEH
iUk
B55|%4&

REVAE S

I B A&
B4
SRRE IS % 4
EEA A

AEATH

BARDE
[ EX&
BUFHHE &

I RIZFIS &
I

4 55 A0SR
(5L YRR
e T T

‘ARG
RIERAEF

39,991,563
50,825

1,569
A 351

1,218

279,218,989
A 279,218,989

1,218

339,929,914

0

339,929,914

523
5,129
15,244
9,156
79,414

40,042,388

339,931,132

2,116,700

1,999,587
4,096,868
4,096,868)

109,466

2,116,700

379,973,520

371,650,899

6,096,455

2,226,166

377,747,354

379,973,520

M




